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Lisa.Sternberg@ingrammicro.com Jillian Suttell
. Category Business Owner
(716) 984-0337
Trish Petrosian -North Central 3 Eileen Argona - North Central Jillian.Suttell@ingrammicro.com
Category Acceleration Executive Category Solution Specialist
(716) 628-0240

’ (716) 633-3600 ext. 67483

Trish.Petrosian@ingrammicro.com Eileen.Argona@ingrammicro.com

Jason Thune - West

Category Acceleration Executive
(714) 349-1465
Jason.Thune@ingrammicro.com

Jill Ritchey - North East
Category Acceleration Executive
(716) 445-9499
Jill.Ritchey@Ingrammicro.com

Julia Volpe- West

Category Solution Specialist
(716) 633-3600 ext. 68336
Julia.Volpe@ingrammicro.com

Mark Hallman - North East

Category Solution Specialist
(716) 633-3600ext. 67261
Mark.Hallman@ingrammicro.com

Zebra Support Team

zebra_technologies@ingrammicro.com

Amy Moody - South East/TOLA
Category Acceleration Executive
(864) 325-2268

Amy.Moody@ingrammicro.com

Sherrie Carter

Data Quality Specialist

(716) 633-3600 ext. 67299
Cherylanne.Carter@ingrammicro.col

Adam Page - South East/TOLA
Category Solution Specialist
(716) 633-3600 ext. 67754
Adam.Page@ingrammicro.com

Patrick Peterson

Data Quality Specialist

(716) 633-3600 ext. 67198
Patrick.Peterson @ingrammicro.com

Tim Osterman
Data Quality Specialist

(716) 633-3600 ext. 66302

Timothy.Osterman@ingrammicro.com

Program Manager Tizhgét:;;\;coun:mw;gnager

39380 ext.
(585 507 (,an?rew Kirsch@ingrammicro.com z E BRA
Robert.Lukaszonas@ingrammicro.com 2 e




